
 
 
 
 

 
 
School Calendar for the 2012-13 School Year 

 
 

Tuesday, September 4, 2012   Orientation day for staff* 

Wednesday, September 5, 2012  School-based Professional Development Day* 

Thursday, September 6, 2012  Schools open for students 

Friday, September 28, 2012   School-based Professional Development Day* 

Monday, October 8, 2012   Thanksgiving Day* 

Friday, October 26, 2012   NSTU Professional Development Day* 

Monday, November 12, 2012   Remembrance Day (in lieu)* 

Friday, November 23, 2012   School-based Professional Development Day*  

December 21, 2012-January 2, 2013  Holiday Break* 

Thursday, January 3, 2013   First day of school following Holiday Break 

March 11-15, 2013    March Break* 

March 18, 2013    First day of school following March Break 

Friday, March 29, 2013   Good Friday* 

Monday, April 1, 2013    Easter Monday* 

Friday, April 26, 2013    School-based Professional Development Day* 

Monday, May 20, 2013   Victoria Day* 

June 25-June 27, 2013   Grading & Classification Days* 

Friday, June 28, 2013    Last day of school 

 
*Schools closed to students 
 
 
  


